www.angsemi.com                                                                                      Version 1.0
ANGSEMI Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.                                                    15, Apr. 2019
ANGSEMI                    Datasheet
InSb Hall Element
Differential Analog
Output Hall Element
 Ordering Information
Part Number
Output Hall Voltage
(mV, B=50mT, VC=1V)
Package
Type
Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan
AS102ADDWRY 196 to 236 SOT23-4L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS102ADEWRY 228 to 274 SOT23-4L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS102ADFWRY 266 to 320 SOT23-4L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS102ADGWRY 310 to 370 SOT23-4L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
 General Description
This is a high sensitivity type of ANGSemi hall
element using evaporated InSb film. It performs
effectively in low magnetic fields due to the high